New Jersey Turnpike Authority

Contract P100.118 - Bid Tabulation

Contract No. P100.188

Northeast Remsco Construction,
ITEMS |IEW Construction Group, Inc Inc. Agate Construction Co., Inc.
Item No. Unit Code QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT

1 1D10MOB 1 L.S. Mobilization $1,213,000.00 $1,213,000.00 $700,000.00 $700,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00

2 1G01SCH 1 L.S. Progress Schedule $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Riprap Stone Slope
Protection, 36" Thick &

3 2G00004 19,045.00 Ton Varies, (D50=12") $110.73 $2,108,852.85 $102.00 $1,942,590.00 $70.00 $1,333,150.00
Concrete Penetrating

4 4A55CPS 6,000.00 S.F. SealerTreatment $1.24 $7,440.00 $16.00 $96,000.00 $4.00 $24,000.00

5 4C00011 2 Each Access Platform $43,220.97 $86,441.94 $100,000.00 $200,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00
Access Walkway Platform

6 4C00012 13 Each Extension $13,696.57 $178,055.41 $35,000.00 $455,000.00 $6,000.00 $78,000.00

7 4D01TBH 5,150.00 Pound New Hardware $10.06 $51,809.00 $8.00 $41,200.00 $2.00 $10,300.00
New Hardware Below

8 4D02TBH 3,100.00 Pound MLW $18.93 $58,683.00 $13.00 $40,300.00 $2.00 $6,200.00
Furnish and Place New
Treated Timber Above

9 4D20NTT 32 MFBM MLW $25,309.77 $809,912.64 $17,500.00 $560,000.00 $20,000.00 $640,000.00
Furnish and Place New
Treated Timber Below

10 AD2INTT 1 MFBM MLW $119,904.63 $119,904.63 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Furnish and Place New
Trimax 400 Plastic Lumber

11 4D30NPT 3 MFBM Above MLW $29,529.96 $88,589.88 $50,000.00 $150,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric
Bearing, 10"x11"

12 4H46LEB 4 Each Expansion $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $160,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric

13 4HA7LEB 1|  Each |BeAing, 8x10-172" Fixed $15,000.00 $15,000.00  $40,000.00 $40,000.00]  $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric
Bearing, 8"x10-1/2"

14 4H48LEB 12 Each Expansion $15,000.00 $180,000.00 $40,000.00 $480,000.00 $10,000.00 $120,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric

15 4H49LEB 8 Each Bearing, 8-1/2"x18-1/2" $15,000.00 $120,000.00 $45,000.00 $360,000.00 $10,000.00 $80,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric

16 4H50LEB 18 Each Bearing, 8-1/2"x12" $15,000.00 $270,000.00 $40,000.00 $720,000.00 $10,000.00 $180,000.00
Laminated Elastomeric

17 4H51LEB 9 Each Bearing, 9"x15" $15,000.00 $135,000.00 $35,000.00 $315,000.00 $10,000.00 $90,000.00

18 4MO6USP 361 S.Y. Stone Slope Protection $148.33 $53,547.13 $150.00 $54,150.00 $150.00 $54,150.00
Underbridge Slope Fill

19 4MO7USP 139 C.Y. Material $321.93 $44,748.27 $100.00 $13,900.00 $150.00 $20,850.00
Repair Concrete

20 4R00003 140 S.F. Diaphragm $231.53 $32,414.20 $460.00 $64,400.00 $300.00 $42,000.00
Repair Spalled Concrete,
Type 1 - Abutment
Repair Spalled Concrete,

22 4R02SC1 2,099.00 S.F. Type 1 - Pier $341.19 $716,157.81 $900.00 $1,889,100.00 $300.00 $629,700.00
Repair Spalled Concrete,

23 4R02SC3 1,370.00 S.F. Type 1 - Waterway Pier $667.66 $914,694.20 $1,450.00 $1,986,500.00 $400.00 $548,000.00
Repair Spalled Concrete,

24 4R06SC1 135000 SF.  |/YPel-PierUndemwater $321.26 $433,701.00 $1,050.00]  $1,417,500.00 $450.00 $607,500.00
Substructure Membrane

25 4R25BSR 22,159.00 S.F. Waterproofing $26.73 $592,310.07 $17.00 $376,703.00 $11.00 $243,749.00

26 4S01IWRR 1,800.00 L.F. Wire Rope $32.45 $58,410.00 $50.00 $90,000.00 $5.00 $9,000.00

27 4ZKO1RSM 2,574.00 L.F. Repoint Stone Masonry $120.36 $309,806.64 $200.00 $514,800.00 $100.00 $257,400.00
Furnish Field Office, Type

28 5Q01FOC 1 L.S. C $58,157.22 $58,157.22 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
Maintain Field Office, Type

29 5Q02MFC 24! Month C $2,278.95 $54,694.80 $2,000.00 $48,000.00 $2,000.00 $48,000.00
Furnishing Traffic Control

30 8A01IMPT 1 L.S. Devices $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00[ $2,100,000.00 $2,100,000.00

31 8AO5MPT 100 M.H. Police Traffic Directors $81.13 $8,113.00 $62.00 $6,200.00 $85.00 $8,500.00
Furnishing Truck with
Mounted Attenuator for

32 8B19MPT 40 M.H. Engineer's Use $104.05 $4,162.00 $105.00 $4,200.00 $100.00 $4,000.00
Installation, Maintenance,
and Removal of Lane

33 8B26MPT 50 Each Closing $1,606.93 $80,346.50 $3,000.00 $150,000.00 $1,600.00 $80,000.00

June 4, 2009



New Jersey Turnpike Authority

Contract P100.118 - Bid Tabulation

Contract No. P100.188

ITEMS

|IEW Construction Group, Inc

Northeast Remsco Construction,

Inc.

Agate Construction Co., Inc.

Item No.

Unit Code

QTY UNIT

DESCRIPTION

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

34

4Q65FAE

Force Account for
Emergency and Routine
Bridge Repairs. (This is a
NO-BID, Lump Sum item
for this contract. The Lump
Sum price is $200,000.
Enter a Unit Price of
$200,000 as your bid for
this item.)

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

35

8C21MLR

Maintenance and
Protection of Traffic on
Location No. 1

$35,787.83

$35,787.83

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

36

8C22MLR

1 L.S.

Maintenance and
Protection of Traffic on
Location No. 2

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS

$9,346,503.84

$13,439,293.00

$8,092,699.00




