Contract P100.118 - Bid Tabulation
------------------------------------

ITEMS					IEW Construction Group, Inc		Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$1,213,000.00	\$1,213,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400.000.0
2	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
				Riprap Stone Slope Protection, 36" Thick &	,		,		,	,
3	2G00004	19,045.00	Ton	Varies, (D50=12")	\$110.73	\$2,108,852.85	\$102.00	\$1,942,590.00	\$70.00	\$1,333,150.0
4	4A55CPS	6,000.00	S.F.	Concrete Penetrating SealerTreatment	\$1.24	\$7,440.00	\$16.00	\$96,000.00	\$4.00	\$24,000.0
5	4C00011	2	Each	Access Platform	\$43,220.97	\$86,441.94	\$100,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.0
6	4C00012	13	Each	Access Walkway Platform Extension	\$13,696.57	\$178,055.41	\$35,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$78,000.0
7	4D01TBH	5,150.00	Pound	New Hardware	\$10.06	\$51,809.00	\$8.00	\$41,200.00	\$2.00	\$10,300.0
8	4D02TBH	3,100.00	Pound	New Hardware Below MLW	\$18.93	\$58,683.00	\$13.00	\$40,300.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.0
9	4D20NTT	32	MFBM	Furnish and Place New Treated Timber Above MLW	\$25,309.77	\$809,912.64	\$17,500.00	\$560,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$640,000.0
10	4D21NTT	1	MFBM	Furnish and Place New Treated Timber Below MLW	\$119,904.63	\$119,904.63	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
11	4D30NPT	3	MFBM	Furnish and Place New Trimax 400 Plastic Lumber Above MLW	\$29,529.96	\$88,589.88	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.0
12	4H46LEB	4	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 10"x11" Expansion	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.0
13	4H47LEB	1	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 8"x10-1/2" Fixed	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
14	4H48LEB	12	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 8"x10-1/2" Expansion	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.0
15	4H49LEB	8	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 8-1/2"x18-1/2"	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.0
16	4H50LEB	18	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 8-1/2"x12"	\$15,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$180,000.0
17	4H51LEB	9	Each	Laminated Elastomeric Bearing, 9"x15"	\$15,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$90,000.0
18	4M06USP	361	S.Y.	Stone Slope Protection	\$148.33	\$53,547.13		\$54,150.00	\$150.00	\$54,150.0
19	4M07USP	139	C.Y.	Underbridge Slope Fill Material	\$321.93	\$44,748.27	\$100.00	\$13,900.00	\$150.00	\$20,850.0
20	4R00003	140	S.F.	Repair Concrete Diaphragm	\$231.53	\$32,414.20	\$460.00	\$64,400.00	\$300.00	\$42,000.
				Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Abutment						
			0-	Repair Spalled Concrete,	<u>.</u>			A		
22	4R02SC1	2,099.00	S.F.	Type 1 - Pier	\$341.19	\$716,157.81	\$900.00	\$1,889,100.00	\$300.00	\$629,700.
23	4R02SC3	1,370.00	S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Waterway Pier	\$667.66	\$914,694.20	\$1,450.00	\$1,986,500.00	\$400.00	\$548,000.
24	4R06SC1	1,350.00	S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Pier Underwater	\$321.26	\$433,701.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,417,500.00	\$450.00	\$607,500.
25	4R25BSR	22,159.00	S.F.	Substructure Membrane Waterproofing	\$26.73	\$592,310.07	\$17.00	\$376,703.00	\$11.00	\$243,749.
25	4825858 4S01WRR	1,800.00	L.F.	Waterproofing Wire Rope	\$20.73	\$58,410.00		\$90,000.00	\$11.00	\$243,749.0
20	4301WRR 4ZK01RSM	2,574.00	L.F.	Repoint Stone Masonry	\$120.36	\$309,806.64		\$514,800.00	\$3.00	\$257,400.0
28	5Q01FOC	2,374.00	L.I .	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$58,157.22	\$58,157.22	\$200.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.
29	5Q02MFC	24	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$2,278.95	\$54,694.80		\$48,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.
				Furnishing Traffic Control	<b>0</b> 400 000 00	<u></u>	<b>0</b> 50 000 55	<b>AFO O O O O O O O O O</b>	<b>0</b> 400 000 C	<b>100 100 000</b>
30	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Devices	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$2,100,000.00	\$2,100,000.
31	8A05MPT	100	M.H.	Police Traffic Directors Furnishing Truck with	\$81.13	\$8,113.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.
32	8B19MPT	40	M.H.	Mounted Attenuator for Engineer's Use Installation, Maintenance,	\$104.05	\$4,162.00	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.0
33	8B26MPT	50	Each	and Removal of Lane Closing	\$1,606.93	\$80,346.50	\$3,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$80,000.

				Contrac	ct P100.118 -	Bid Tabulation					
	ITEMS					IEW Construction Group, Inc		Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	
34	4Q65FAE	1	C.P.	Force Account for Emergency and Routine Bridge Repairs. (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$200,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$200,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	
35	0004MI D	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on	¢25 707 03	¢25 707 02	¢35,000,00	\$25,000,00	¢5 000 00	\$5,000.00	
30	8C21MLR	1	L.S.	Location No. 1 Maintenance and	\$35,787.83	\$35,787.83	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
36	8C22MLR	1	L.S.	Protection of Traffic on Location No. 2	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
	TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS					\$9,346,503.84		\$13,439,293.00		\$8,092,699.00	